i

Propaganda 1A Giornata

Riepilogo

i

POS CONCORRENTE

Rari Nantes Gerbido
FORNERIS Giulia

Team 63
SBURLATI Giulia

Team 63
DEMARCO Rebecca

CSR Granda
TOMATIS Lucia

Wild Sport
FICETTI Caterina

Wild Sport
GILARDI Greta

San Mauro, 22/01/2023

2006

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

Solo - Juniores
Libero - Finale

EXEC

16.4000

16.0000

16.2000

17.4000

15.9000

15.7000

IMPR

22.9333

23.3333

22.6667

21.7333

22.1333

22.2667

DIFF ~ PEN

16.0000

16.0000

16.2000

15.9000

15.3000

15.2000

TOTALE DIST

55.3333

55.3333

55.0667

55.0333

53.3333

53.1667

0.2666

0.3000

2.0000

2.1666
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